November 10

November 6

TIME
9:00 AM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

TIME

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

10:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

KANSAS INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC

ADMIMISTRATORS ASSOCIATION

2024 KIAAA FALL WORKSHOP

EVENT
LTI Courses - 501
LTI Courses - 502, 508, 712 and 790
KIAAA Executive Board - Working Dinner
KIAAA Board of Directors Meeting
CAA Study Session and Exam
KIAAA Members Hospitality
EVENT
REGISTRATION OPENS

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
by Matt Ortman and Jay Gifford

Media Day
Abilene HS - Will Burton

Coaches Tool Chest
Jay Wilking

LUNCH BREAK
New AD Roundtable
Sponsored by Daktronics

Wooden Way
Tom Trigg

KSHSAA UPDATES & REPORTS
by KSHSAA Staff

CLOSING AND THANK YOU
by Matt Ortman and Jay Gifford

IMPORTANT FUTURE DATES
NIAAA CONFERENCE - AUSTIN, TX
December 14-18

KIAAA SPRING CONFERENCE - MANHATTAN
CONVENTION CENTER

March 28-31, 2025

LOCATION
KSHSAA Office
KSHSAA Office
KSHSAA Office
KSHSAA Office
KSHSAA Office

Johnny's Tavern

LOCATION

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office

KSHSAA Office




