

2024 KIAAA FALL WORKSHOP

November 10	TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
	9:00 AM	LTI Courses - 501	KSHSAA Office
	2:00 PM	LTI Courses - 502, 508, 712 and 790	KSHSAA Office
	5:00 PM	KIAAA Executive Board - Working Dinner	KSHSAA Office
	6:30 PM	KIAAA Board of Directors Meeting	KSHSAA Office
	7:30 PM	CAA Study Session and Exam	KSHSAA Office
	8:00 PM	KIAAA Members Hospitality	Johnny's Tavern
November 6	TIME	EVENT	LOCATION
	8:30 AM	REGISTRATION OPENS	KSHSAA Office
	9:00 AM	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS	KSHSAA Office
		by Matt Ortman and Jay Gifford	
	9:10 AM	Media Day	KSHSAA Office
		Abilene HS - Will Burton	
	10:15 AM	Coaches Tool Chest	KSHSAA Office
		Jay Wilking	
	11:15 AM	LUNCH BREAK	KSHSAA Office
		New AD Roundtable	
		Sponsored by Daktronics	
	12:15 PM	Wooden Way	KSHSAA Office
		Tom Trigg	
	1:30 PM	KSHSAA UPDATES & REPORTS	KSHSAA Office
		by KSHSAA Staff	
	2:00 PM		KSHSAA Office
	2 45 DM	CLOCING AND THANK VOL	WOLIGA A OW
	2:45 PM	CLOSING AND THANK YOU	KSHSAA Office
		by Matt Ortman and Jay Gifford	
		IMPORTANT FUTURE DATES	
		NIAAA CONFERENCE - AUSTIN, TX	
		December 14-18	
		KIAAA SPRING CONFERENCE - MANHATTAN <u>CONVENTION CENTER</u>	
		March 28-31, 2025	